
SPRING TERM One: 

First day of term: Tue 7 January 

Last day of term: Tue 11 February 

 

SPRING TERM Two: 

First day of term: Tue 25 February 

Last day of term: Tue 1 April 

 

SUMMER TERM One: 

First day of term: Tue 22 April 

Last day of term: Tue 27 May 

 

SUMMER TERM Two: 

First day of term: Tue 10 June 

Last day of term: Tue 15 July 

 

AUTUMN TERM One: 

First day of term: Tue 9 September 

Last day of term: Tue 14 October 

 

AUTUMN TERM Two: 

First day of term: Tue 4 November 

Last day of term: Tue 9 December   


